
504 Contact Information 
Lanes Mill Elementary School

Principal: Dr. Dan O’Cone
Contact: Ms. Kathleen Oehme, BSI Coordinator

732-785-3000 x-6000
koehme@brickschools.org Veterans Memorial Middle School

Principal: Mrs. Dana Triantafillos
Contact: Ms. Samantha Babo, Counselor 

732-785-3000 x-5009
sbabo@brickschools.org 

Lake Riviera Middle School

Principal: Mr. Kevin Campbell
Contacts: 732-785-3000 

Ms. Kelly Ferullo - 6th Grade
kferullo@brickschools.org  x-4013

Ms. Michelle Corus - 7th Grade
mcorus@brickschools.org  x-4011

Ms. Megan Reid - 8th Grade
mreid@brickschools.org    x-4012

Brick Memorial High School

Principal: Mr. Ed Sarluca
Assistant Principal: Mr. Jonathan Barresi

Contact: Ms. Marilyn Schaufele,
Assistant Principal’s Secretary

732-785-3000 x-3034
mschaufele@brickschools.org

Brick Township High School

Principal: Dr. David Kasyan
Contact:  Ms. Erin Biancella, 

Assistant Principal
732-785-3000 x-2093

ebiancella@brickschools.org
 

Midstreams Elementary School
Principal: Dr. John Billen

Contact: Ms. Jennifer Steinbach, BSI Coordinator
732-785-3000 x-7000

jsteinbach@brickschools.org

Veterans Memorial Elementary School
Principal: Mr. Ryan Blessing
Contact: Ms. Laura Cahill, BSI 

732-785-3000 x-5533
lcahill@brickschools.org 

Drum Point Elementary School
Principal: Mrs. Colleen Kerr

Contact: Mrs. Colleen Kerr
732-785-3000 x-2505

ckerr@brickschools.org

Emma Havens Young Elementary School
Principal: Mrs. Michelle Cloud

Contact: Ms. Alyssa Luciani-Spigai
732-785-3000 x-3507

aluciani-spigai@brickschools.org

Osbornville Elementary School
Principal: Mrs. Jayne VanNosdall

Contact: Ms. Brenda Kennard, BSI Coordinator 
732-785-3000 x-7518

bkennard@brickschools.org


